

IFB 10-020/KJS

North Apron Grade Modification for Jack Brooks Regional Airport

April 25, 2011

Final Tab

Item No	Description	Unit	Approx. Qty	Airport Improvement		APAC		Centerline Construction		McInnis Constructors		Williamson Const.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization Cost	LS	1.00	11,162.00	11,162.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	6,400.54	6,400.54	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,200.00	5,200.00
2	Barricades and Signs	LS	1.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00	9,104.34	9,104.34	24,000.00	24,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
3	Removing Concrete	SY	1210.00	100.00	121,000.00	15.00	18,150.00	15.53	18,791.30	8.68	10,502.80	13.00	15,730.00
4	Subgrade Preparation	SY	1210.00	16.00	19,360.00	5.50	6,655.00	4.58	5,541.80	2.89	3,496.90	3.50	4,235.00
5	Authorized Excavation	CY	10.00	140.00	1,400.00	31.00	310.00	77.63	776.30	30.00	300.00	30.00	300.00
6	Flexible Base	TON	135.00	48.00	6,480.00	43.00	5,805.00	37.71	5,090.85	40.74	5,499.90	42.00	5,670.00
7	Concrete Pavement	SY	1210.00	49.00	59,290.00	59.00	71,390.00	58.22	70,446.20	41.32	49,997.20	59.00	71,390.00
8	Striping	LS	1.00	700.00	700.00	11,330.00	11,330.00	11,860.85	11,860.85	12,700.00	12,700.00	7,400.00	7,400.00
Total Contract Amount					234,392.00		141,640.00		128,012.18		110,496.80		139,925.00
Sales Tax Exempt Materials					34,000.00		48,600.00				62,500.00		84,000.00
Other Costs					200,392.00		93,040.00				48,000.00		55,925.00
Bid Bond Attached					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Addendum 1 Attached					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes